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School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)
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LIST OF THE GAZETTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR- 2026

4. [ERiED = BT
S. No. Date Day Holiday
i 26 S wHaR RECERCER
26 January Monday Republic Day
: 04 = AR gl
04 March Wednesday Holi
. L R 3e-I7- Tt
21 March Saturday Idu’l Fitr
; 31 7 e TR ST
31 March Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
5 03 s TEIR TS WEe
03 April Friday Good Friday
. | TR T gforar
01 May Friday Buddha Purnima
. 27 78 TR FE-3eT-eT (FHAT)
27 May Wednesday Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid)
. 26 7 YHIR E
26 June Friday Muharram
g 15 arme wfrER = fiae
15 August Saturday Independence Day
26 srTE ar fee-37-dT /Ze-u-fAee
10 26 August Wednesday Milad-Un-Nabi/ 1d-E-Milad
il 04 Rz TFIR SeRTEHT
04 September Friday Janmashtami
o | 4R AR rorer =Rl
14 September Monday Ganesh Chaturthi
. 02 sraar TFR TETeT Mt S|t
02 October Friday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
i 20 FraER HICAR T (s gyrh)
20 October Tuesday Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi)
e 08 7w <R AT (Srararet)
08 November Sunday Diwali (Deepavali)
" 24 g e T AHE S
24 November Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
= 25 fewae qFAR e Rew
25 December Friday Christmas Day

The above order is issued in consonance with Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination
Committee Bhopal.

[Director’s approval dated: 12.12.2025]
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Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) NMDW

Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91' 755 2526816 (RaigLM™
Website : spabhopal.ac.in




School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)
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LIST OF THE RESTRICTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2026

B fa=t® f&= Sraerer
S. No. | Date Day Holiday
i 01 s THAR T e B R
01 January Thursday New Year’s Day
5 03 el IER BOIRG el T
03 January Saturday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
3 14 s=ad FHAR HaR @i/ wE g/ e
14 January Wednesday Makar Sankranti/ Magh Bihu/ Pongal
4 23 ST YFAR EGRCECIPE e
23 January Friday Basant Panchmi/ Shree Panchmi
5 01 w=ad MEEI T e S
01 February Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
6 12 wxad TRFATR T TOHT AR S
12 February Thursday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti -
. 15 ®xad EEEIN W ‘
15 February Sunday Mahashivratri
" 19 w=as AR frarsh oh
19 February Thursday Shivaji Jayanti
03 =rd HIAAR BiferT g8,
| 03 March Tuesday Holika Dahan
10 03 = TR e
03 March Tuesday Dolyatra
i 19 = TR I3 Ghellte /T gea/ SR/ AR A
19 March Thursday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand
20 #rd YEHIR S-Sl faaT
121 20 March Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida
. 26 =rd THAR TR
26 March Thursday Ramnavmi
id 05 anr far $¥e wRaR
05 April Sunday Easter Sunday
s 14 st e Fard /g
14 April Tuesday Vaisakhi / Vishu
15 et BN aurEs] (47e) g8 fag (e,
i 15 April Wednesday Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam)
. 09 =g wifar T® W S
09 May Saturday Guru Rabindranath Jayanti
18 16 e TEaR R
16 July Thursday Rath Yatra
19 15 arre BUBEIE TR AT WA B 4 /7w
15 August Saturday Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauroz
20 26 srred AR o / o st fRaw
26 August Wednesday Onam / Thiru Onam Day

Aieag s, ¥, +iaTd- 462 030 (7.9.) (*TRA)

Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA) %
Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Reglstrar Office)'~
Website : spabhopal.ac.in




School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)
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LIST OF THE RESTRICTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2026

ER feie fam IraTe
S. No. | Date Day Holiday
21 28 e HEAR RGeS
28 August Friday Raksha Bandhan
5y | 14 R Ha TTorer el
14 September Monday Ganesh Chaturthi
23 18 sracax RIEEIL TIEWT (8T 9w
18 October Sunday Dussehra (Maha Saptami)
24 19 sragar GIGEIN TUEYT (W8T IreHy)
19 October Monday Dussehra (Maha Ashtami)
’5 20 sragEr HITeTa TUEW (AR GHT)
20 October Tuesday Dussehra (Maha Navami)
2% 26 sragaEr HHAR & areifes oo
26 October Monday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
7 29 araga AR vt agelt (@war i)
29 October Thursday Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
)8 08 =R NEEIN AT TR
08 November Sunday Naraka Chaturthi
29 09 =a=r GiIGEI RECER T
09 November Monday Govardhan Puja
30 11 7w TR g g
11 November Wednesday Bhai Duj
31 15 Famr REEIR ufeer vt a1 g vt (BT gom)
15 November Sunday Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja
1 24 FaR HTAAR TE O TETGY &1 AR a9
24 November Tuesday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
33 23 fewew AR BURG 37el W
23 December Wednesday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
34 24 fewax TN e &1 gd wHea
24 December Thursday Christmas Eve

The above order is issued in consonance with Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination
Committee Bhopal.

[Director’s approval dated: 12.12.2025]

Aeras s, ¥R, +IaTeT- 462 030 (7.9.) (¥Ra)
Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)
Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Receptlon), +91 755 2526816 (Reglstrar Office)
Website : spabhopal.ac.in




	Gazetted Holidays_2026
	Restricted Holidays-2026

